4988	84 AU	

2021-019235

Klamath County, Oregon

12/29/2021 02:41:01 PM

Fee: \$102.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Mark Franklin B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) MFranklin@acmewidget.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 301 Commerce Street **Suite 3200** Fort Worth, Texas THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 2017-010198 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. 📝 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in Item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party author/zing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name tame fa or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a, or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY STATE POSTAL CODE 301 Commerce Street, Suite 3200 Fort Worth 76102 TX USA 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide name of authorizing Debtor SB AB West Loop, L.P. (successor in interest by name change to SB FINCO AB, L.P. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME



10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA; Klamath County, Oregon

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

O10198 OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment of Party Authorizing this amendment of Party Authorizing this amendment of Party Authorized the Party Authorized the Party Amendment of Party Authorized the Party Amendment of Party Amend	SUFFIX The	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE or see instruction item see instructions if name does not fit	
INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME IRST PERSONAL NAME IDDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of receptor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any preganization's name DOG Crescent, LLC NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	SUFFIX TH rd required for indexing purpor part of the Debtor's name); s	ses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
IRST PERSONAL NAME IDDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record processor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any DRGANIZATION'S NAME DDG Crescent, LLC NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	TH rd required for indexing purpo part of the Debtor's name); s	ses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
IRST PERSONAL NAME IDDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record processor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any DRGANIZATION'S NAME DDG Crescent, LLC NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	TH rd required for indexing purpo part of the Debtor's name); s	ses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of recostor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any DRGANIZATION'S NAME DDG Crescent, LLC NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	TH rd required for indexing purpo part of the Debtor's name); s	ses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of reconstitution rame (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any DRGANIZATION'S NAME DDG Crescent, LLC NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	TH rd required for indexing purpo part of the Debtor's name); s	ses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
ebtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any programme of the progr	rd required for indexing purpo part of the Debtor's name); s	ses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
DRGANIZATION'S NAME DDG Crescent, LLC NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P		Se l'assessi la litaire coos not in	
NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME		
		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
FIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
NANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of rea	estate:	
	,		
vers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	filing See Exhibit A	, attached hereto.	
and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 for does not have a record interest):			
or does not have a record interest;.			
	1		

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

LOFF	.044 114311/00110143					
	AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER /INSTEAD PC 214.745.5689	(optîonal)				
	MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
V\ 4t Suite A	END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name a /INSTEAD PC 01 Congress Avenue e 2100 ustin, TX 78701 SA	und Address)	FILIN DOC FILE IMAG	NG DATE: 1 UMENT NU D: Texas S SE GENERA	BER: 21-00514791 1/18/2021 05:00 PM IMBER: 1095383540003 ecretary of State ATED ELECTRONICALI ACE IS FOR FILING OF	1 3 LY FOR WEB FILING
	TAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0030829595	1b This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDS	MENT is to b	e filed (for reco	rd] (or recorded) in the REAL ES ame in item 13	STATE RECORDS.
2. 🔽	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S	عالا كالمتنون سيستسل فالسيسيدين والمتناز المستالا فليست والمسيد والمتني المكتبال مقامات ومستروسا أأراب	وملمتك وملسمة للمنانث كمالت	Anni di Sanadaro di Antiona de Indonésia de Indonésia	and the state of t	ناونا هنته تمنيد البنا منهمنا منافيد منافيسينين من بمنيت منسينا سوب ينجين يبي
з. Г.,	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Astial assignment, complete item 7 and 9 and also indicate	ssignee in item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> address of Assignee in				
	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing	Statement identified above with respect to the second	urity interest	(s) of Secured F	Party authorizing this Continuatio	in Statement is continued for the
5. I	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		.,		ig to a post to a translation and that the control and declare at the train at the end of the second	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	k one of these two boxes. This Change af	fects Debtor or Secured Party of	record. <u>/</u>	AND Check	one of these three boxes	
F 7	HANGE name and/or address: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item ADD na and iter	ame: Com m 7c	plete item 7	a or 7b, DELETE to be del	name: Give record name leted in item 6a or 6b.
6. CU	RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Compl 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ete for Party Information Change - provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a c	ır 6b)		
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL I	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CH	I ANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: ∞	nolete for Assignment or Party information Change	e - provide or	i nly one name (7	a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do	o not omit, modify, or abbreviate any
	he Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	
	TE. STOARIZATIONS TARRE					
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL I	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAI	LING ADDRESS	ату		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. T	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of	hese four boxes: ADD colleteral DELETE	collateral T	RESTATE on	vered collateral ASSIGN col	Materal
Indicate	e collateral;					
				and a long of the long that the	managan operation of the second	- De San Company of the Company of t
	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		Provide onli	y <u>one</u> name (9a	or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this	is an Assignment)
n uns 15	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SB FINCO AB L.P.	ama provide name or authorizing Deption standard total authorized between the total and authorized by the total authorized by the total and authorized by the total a			# 14 # 4 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1	
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL !	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	1			1		NATION OF THE CONTRACT OF THE
10, O	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:					

FILING OFFICE COPY

TEXAS SECRETARY of STATE JOHN B. SCOTT

Debtor Name Search

Order	<u>View</u> 隊	Filing Number 17-0030829595	Filing Type Financing Statement	Filing Date 09/08/2017 04:43 PM	<u>Pages</u> 7	<u>Lapse Date</u> 09/08/2022
\Box	K	21-00514791	Termination	11/18/2021 05:00 PM	1	n/a
Debtor		CD DG CRES	*	ARSH RIDGE ROAD LLTON, TX, 75010		
Secure	ed Party	y SB FINCO AE		MMERCE STREET, SU VORTH, TX, 76102	ITE 3200)
Order	<u>View</u> 隊	Filing Number 19-0038862249	<u>Filing Type</u> Financing Statement	Filing Date 10/11/2019 05:00 PM		<u>Lapse Date</u> 10/11/2024
	V	20-00057633	Termination	02/12/2020 08:42 AM	1	n/a
Debtor		CD DG CRESC	ENT, LLC	4336 MARSH F ROAD CARROLLTON 75010		
Secure Party	ed	FIRST UNITED COMPANY	BANK AND TRUST	P.O. BOX 130 DURANT, OK,	74702	

Instructions;

- Press 'New Search' if you wish to perform another web inquiry.
- Press 'Previous' or 'Next' to scroll through the results of this inquiry.
- Enter the page number and click 'GO' button to view the desired page.
- Press 'Order Search Certificate' if you wish to order a search certificate with the parameters entered for this web inquiry.
- 🗱 If you wish to order only selected filings for this debtor, check by the filings and press 'Order Selected Filings'.
- Checked filings will be retained from page to page as you scroll through the results of this inquiry.
- If an order for a search certificate or selected filings is placed against this web inquiry, the web inquiry fee will be waived.
- * Check 'Select All Filings' and press 'Order Selected Filings' if you wish to order copies of all filings and full filing history for the results of this web inquiry.
- To view a particular filing document, click on the image under 'View' for the desired document.

EXHIBIT A

LAND

A portion of the NE1/4 SW1/4 of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point of intersection of the Northerly line of Ward Street with the Westerly right of way line of the Dalles – California Highway as established by deed to the State of Oregon in Deed Volume 154, page 556, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence Northeasterly along the Westerly right of way line of said Dalles – California Highway 300 feet to a point; thence Northwesterly at right angles to the Westerly line of said Dalles – California Highway, a distance of 255.0 feet to a point; thence Southwesterly on a line parallel to the Dalles – California Highway 100 feet to the intersection of the Easterly line of the right of way of the Klamath Northern Railway; thence Southeasterly along the Easterly line of said right of way to the intersection with the Northerly line of Ward Street; thence Southeasterly along the Northerly line of Ward Street 171.24 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to State of Oregon, by and through its Department of Transportation by Deed Recorded August 20, 2010 in 2010-009964, Records of Klamath County, Oregon.